Admission prices* Bernagua — Water Park & Spa

(Prices in Swiss francs)

Water Park

Day pass

Single admission up to 2.5 h
Supplement per 30 min. extra
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)

Sauna + Water Park

Day pass

Single admission up to 2.5 h
Supplement per 30 min. extra
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)

Fitness + Sauna + Water Park
Day pass

Single admission up to 2.5 h
Supplement per 30 min. extra

Roman/Irish Bath + Water Park Adults
Day pass

Single admission up to 2.5 h
Supplement per 30 min. extra
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)

Spa + Sauna + Bad
Package from 90 min.

Day pass

Single admission up to 2.5 h

Bernaqua Annual Pass
From 8.10.2008

* We reserve the right to make price changes without notice. Opening times: daily 9 a.m. — 10 p.m.

Adults

45.00
30.00
5.00
270.00

Adults
55.00
40.00

5.00

360.00

Adults
60.00
45.00

5.00

Adults
65.00
50.00

5.00

450.00

Adults

free
free

Adults
1'350.00

6-16 years

30.00
20.00
5.00
180.00

6-16 years
40.00
30.00

5.00
270.00

< 6 years

free
free
free

< 6 years
free
free
free

Family pass
1 adult + 2 children
* addit. child CHF 15.00

90.00
60.00
5.00 p. pers

BErnagua

Water park & spa

Family pass
2 adults + 1 child
* addit. child CHF 15.00

102.00
68.00
5.00 p. pers



