Admission prices* Bernaqua – Water Park & Spa (Prices in Swiss francs)



Water Park	Adults	6-16 years	< 6 years	Family pass	Family pass
				1 adult + 2 children	2 adults + 1 child
				* addit. child CHF 15.00	* addit. child CHF 15.00
Day pass	45.00	30.00	free	90.00	102.00
Single admission up to 2.5 h	30.00	20.00	free	60.00	68.00
Supplement per 30 min. extra	5.00	5.00	free	5.00 p. pers	5.00 p. pers
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)	270.00	180.00		•	· ·
Sauna + Water Park	Adults	6-16 years	< 6 years		
Day pass	55.00	40.00	free		
Single admission up to 2.5 h	40.00	30.00	free		
Supplement per 30 min. extra	5.00	5.00	free		
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)	360.00	270.00			
Fitness + Sauna + Water Park	Adults				
Day pass	60.00				
Single admission up to 2.5 h	45.00				
Supplement per 30 min. extra	5.00				
Roman/Irish Bath + Water Park Adults	Adults				
Day pass	65.00				
Single admission up to 2.5 h	50.00				
Supplement per 30 min. extra	5.00				
10-session pass (up to 2.5 h)	450.00				
Spa + Sauna + Bad	Adults				
Package from 90 min.					
Day pass	free				
Single admission up to 2.5 h	free				
Bernaqua Annual Pass	Adults				
From 8.10.2008	1'350.00				

^{*} We reserve the right to make price changes without notice. **Opening times:** daily 9 a.m. – 10 p.m.